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Racing King Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:15 Coltor 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.8
Bellewstown
Lay 30th 16:00 Clonmel |Belles Benefit 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 14.8
Lay 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Gallant 151.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 10.05
Geronimo
Lay 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Minnies 201.00 5.00 Win 15 4.75 5.3
Exhibition
Lay 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Lancastria 251.00 5.00 Win 17 4.75 0.55
Lay 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Hill Of The 301.00 5.00 Win 18 4.75 -4.2
Wind
Lay 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Dardedze 301.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -8.95
Lay 30th 15:20 Lingfield [Yuhibu 126.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -13.7
Lay 30th 15:20 Lingfield |Its Ur 201.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -18.45
Roundmylord
Lay 30th 14:50 Clonmel |Powerful Blue 101.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -23.2
Lay 30th 14:45 Lingfield |Lanika 126.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -27.95
Lay 30th 14:45 Lingfield [Catch My 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.40 -32.7
Breath
Lay 30th 14:22 Salisbury|Conducive 81.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -13.3
Lay 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Smart 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.65 -18.05
Connection
Lay 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Business Flight 101.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -3.4
Lay 30th 13:30 Warwick |Nonna Lisa 251.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -8.15
Lay 29th 16:50 Catterick [Myboymax 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -12.9
Lay 29th 16:50 Catterick |Eye Knee 11.00 5.00 Loss 1 -58.95 -17.65
Lay 29th 17:20 Catterick |Mews House 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -8.20 41.3
Lay 29th 15:30 Noble 6.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 49.5
Nottingham Masquerade
Lay 29th 15:05 Caesar's 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 44.75
Bellewstown |Comet
Lay 29th 14:40 Bangor- [Coole Lion 10.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 40
On-Dee
Lay 29th 14:35 Ifyouhaveamin 201.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 35.25
Bellewstown |ute
Lay 29th 14:35 Sahreej 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 30.5
Bellewstown
Lay 28th 19:00 Mythical Star 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 25.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 28th 18:30 Firepower 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 16:35 Cork No More Porter 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.25
Lay 28th 16:35 Cork Baseman 11.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 21.25
Lay 28th 16:05 Cork Bopedro 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 16.5
Lay 28th 15:42 Sergeant 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.75 11.75
Sedgefield
Lay 28th 15:42 Pink Jazz 15.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 25.5
Sedgefield
Lay 28th 15:35 Cork Surviving 251.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 20.75
Murmansk
Lay 28th 15:35 Cork Moi Garcon 251.00 5.00 Win 15 4.75 16
Lay 28th 15:20 Ayr True Blue 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 11.25
Moon
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Shawaamekh 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.5
Lay 28th 14:45 Ayr Ventura Vision 13.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 11.5
Single 28th 14:35 Mr Caplan 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.75

Sedgefield
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 28th 14:35 Sir Chester 126.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 11.75
Sedgefield
Lay 28th 14:35 Big Bold Gold 251.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 7
Sedgefield
Lay 28th 14:35 Hoorayforhann 251.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 2.25
Sedgefield ah
Lay 28th 14:35 Filou D'anjou 251.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -2.5
Sedgefield
Lay 27th 20:00 The Big House 21.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -7.25
Newcastle
Lay 27th 19:30 Archimedes 251.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -12
Newcastle
Lay 27th 19:30 Fennaan 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -16.75
Newcastle
Lay 27th 19:00 Triple Jaye 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.00 -21.5
Newcastle
Lay 27th 18:30 Treasure 251.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 45
Newcastle Troube
Single 27th 16:55 Reclaim Victory 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.25
Newcastle
Lay 27th 16:55 Star Shakeera 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 4.75
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:55 Aradena 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 3.55271367880
Newcastle 05E-15
Lay 27th 16:55 Masque Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.95 5
Newcastle Anarchy
Single 27th 17:00 Bath Sarah's Verse 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.95
Lay 27th 17:00 Bath The Cruising 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 26.95
Lord
Lay 27th 17:00 Bath Ancient Times 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4,75 22.2
Single 27th 16:30 Bath Sam Bellamy 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 17.45
Single 27th 16:30 Bath Blue Hero 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 22.45
Lay 27th 16:30 Bath Zefferino 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -0.0499999999
99997
Lay 26th 17:50 Ffos Las |Miss Anaco 81.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -4.8
Lay 26th 17:20 Ffos Las |Secretfact 15.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -9.55
Lay 26th 16:25 Epsom  |First Furlough 301.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -14.3
Downs
Lay 26th 16:15 Ffos Las |Hurricane 2.75 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -19.05
Helen
Lay 24th 18:15 Dundalk |Marvelosa 101.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -23.8
Lay 24th 18:15 Dundalk |Fools Glory 151.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -28.55
Lay 24th 18:15 Dundalk |Hasty Hollie 301.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 -33.3
Lay 24th 18:15 Dundalk |Mornington 301.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -38.05
Bay
Lay 24th 18:15 Dundalk |Mymacushla 401.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -42.8
Single 22nd 13:00 Redcar |Superior Force 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.55
Single 22nd 13:15 Super Stars 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.55
Goodwood
Single 22nd 13:15 War Horse 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -37.55
Goodwood
Lay 22nd 13:15 Dicktate 126.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -47.55
Goodwood
Lay 22nd 13:15 Age Of Sail 2.20 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -52.3
Goodwood
Lay 21st 16:37 Listowel |Finans Bay 5.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -57.05
Lay 21st 17:15 Beverley |Buford 2.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -61.8
Single 21st 17:40 Listowel |Star Harbour 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -66.55
Single 21st 17:40 Listowel |Star Of Cashel 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.55
Lay 21st 19:50 Alaskan Wind 12.00 5.00 Loss 1 -63.50 -56.55
Newcastle
Lay 21st 20:20 Brazen Bolt 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.75 6.95
Newcastle
Lay 21st 20:20 Nat Love 8.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 13.7
Newcastle
Single 20th 20:30 Headora 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.95

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 20:30 Velocity 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 13.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 20:30 Azets 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 18.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 19:00 Genesius 5.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 14.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:55 Big Impact 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 18th 16:55 Thaki 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -9.20 14.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 15:55 Ayr Haveyoumisse 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 23.65
dme
Lay 17th 15:55 Ayr Prince Imperial 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.30 23.65
Single 17th 15:55 Ayr Beechwood 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.95
Jude
Single 17th 13:00 Ayr Green Team 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 35.95
Lay 16th 17:50 Ayr Eclipse De 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 3.45
Lunar
Lay 16th 20:30 Heat And Dust 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 14.2
Chelmsford
City
Lay 16th 16:10 Ayr Alyara 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 9.45
Single 16th 16:10 Ayr Bollin Margaret 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 4.7
Lay 16th 14:25 Ayr Global Humor 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -10.3
Lay 16th 14:25 Ayr Poet's Magic 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -15.05
Lay 16th 14:25 Ayr Cassy O 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -19.8
Lay 14th 18:50 Flying 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -24.55
\Wolverhampto [Standard
n
Single 14th 18:50 Perthshire 4.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.3
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 14th 20:20 Billy Dylan 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -24.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 14th 17:20 Sunshine Fun 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -35.65 -29.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:20 Hellavapace 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:15 Jazzelle 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.6
Punchestown
Lay 14th 17:15 Sideshow Bob 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 16.6
Punchestown
Lay 14th 17:15 Miss Florentine 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -20.45 11.85
Punchestown
Single 14th 16:55 Redcar |Hidden Pearl 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 32.3
Lay 14th 16:55 Redcar |Overthink 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 37.3
Lay 14th 15:25 Right Action 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4,75 32.55
Yarmouth
Lay 13th 18:45 Kempton|Aurelia Gold 151.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 27.8
Lay 13th 18:45 Kempton |Token Trader 101.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 23.05
Lay 13th 19:15 Kempton |Sealed Offer 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 18.3
Lay 13th 19:45 Kempton |Cuban Hope 81.00 5.00 Win 11 4,75 13.55
Lay 13th 20:15 Kempton |Padraig 126.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 8.8
Lay 13th 19:45 Kempton |Spring Glow 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.05
Lay 13th 16:45 Kempton |Gower Glen 126.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 -0.7
Lay 13th 16:45 Kempton |Gangway 9.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -5.45
Lay 13th 16:15 Thirsk  [Delta River 12.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -10.2
Lay 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Zumurud 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -14.95
Lay 9th 14:55 Epsom |Edinburgh 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -19.7
Downs Castle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3rd 19:07 Exit Poll 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -37.20 -24.45
Kilbeggan
Lay 3rd 18:37 Nero Rock 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 12.75
Kilbeggan
Lay 3rd 18:22 Down Spruce 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 8
Royal Meadows
Lay 3rd 18:22 Down Silent 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.50 3.25
Royal Performance
Single 3rd 18:00 Enigmatic 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 19.75
Pontefract
Lay 3rd 18:00 Strait Of 10.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -7.75
Pontefract Hormuz
Lay 3rd 18:00 Ventura Rascal 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -12.5
Pontefract
Lay 3rd 18:00 Shelir 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -17.25
Pontefract
Lay 3rd 17:22 Down Mumayaz 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -21.50 -22
Royal
Lay 3rd 15:50 Khazaf 7.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -0.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:20 Starter For Ten 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.25
Newcastle
Lay 3rd 15:20 Gleniffer 6.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -0.25
Newcastle
Lay 3rd 15:20 Shaykhoon 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -5
Newcastle
Lay 3rd 15:20 Nat Love 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -9.75
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 17:00 Dundalk |Betrayed 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -14.5
Lay 2nd 20:05 Fernando Rah 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -19.25
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 20:05 Strike Red 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -23.90 -24
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 19:35 Third Kingdom 3.50 5.00 Win 10 4,75 -0.1
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 19:15 Clonmel |Machine 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -4.85
Learner
Lay 2nd 18:35 Red October 10.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -9.6
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 18:05 Second Slip 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -4.50 -14.35
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 17:25 Haydock |G For Gabrial 12.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -9.85
Lay 2nd 17:00 Dundalk |Amazing 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -14.6
Emma
Single 1st 19:50 Hamilton |Hear Me Out 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.35
Single 1st 19:50 Hamilton |The Brora 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.35
Pobbles
Lay 1st 19:50 Hamilton |Temper Trap 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.05 -9.35
Lay 1st 19:50 Hamilton |Hot Team 3.25 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -2.3
Lay 1st 19:05 Galata Bridge 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.05
\Worcester
Lay 1st 16:45 Bath Vive La Danse 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -11.8
Lay 1st 16:35 Lingfield |Sovereign 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -16.55
Moon
Lay 1st 16:10 Bath Plansina 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -26.00 -21.3
Lay 1st 16:00 Lingfield |Beepeecee 5.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 4.7
Lay 1st 16:00 Lingfield |Lasting Beauty 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 3.75
Single 1st 15:35 Gowran |Red Heel 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1
Park
Single 1st 15:35 Gowran |Kaaranah 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 4
Park
Lay 1st 15:35 Gowran |Court Of 5.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 9
Park Appeal
Single 1st 14:35 Gowran |Rare Flower 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 4.25
Park
Single 1st 14:35 Gowran |Sheila 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.25
Park
Lay 1st 14:35 Gowran |Fly Girl 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 14.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park

Lay 1st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Ali The Hunter 8.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 9.5

Lay 1st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Kendelu 11.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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